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Department of Zoology

Report on Seminar/Workshop

National Webinar on “Translation: Zoology To Livelihood”

(Part — I: Fisheries & Apiculture)

SPEAKERS :
DR BIJAY KALI MAHAPATRA, Principal Scientist, ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries,
Education, Kolkata
PROF. (DR) SANTANU JHA, Professor & Former Head, Dept. of Agricultural
Entomology, PI, AICRP on Honeybees, and Pollinators, BCKV
DATE: 07.09.2021
TIME: 4.30 PM —-7.00 PM
VENUE : N/A (Online)
ORGANIZED BY : Department of Zoology, City College & IQAC, City College
NO. OF PARTICIPANTS: 342
SUMMARY: Zoology being a very wide discipline of study provides its students with tons of
opportunity in research, academics, Govt. and private jobs. However, there are some
aspects of the subject which have the capacity to shape a student to become a successful
entrepreneur in future. Opportunities of two such growing fields — Fisheries and Apiculture
were discussed in detail in the webinar by respected speakers Dr. Bijay Kali Mahapatra and
Prof. (Dr) Santanu Jha.

YOUTUBE LINK: https://www.youtube.com/live/t6gCvTKolcc?feature=share

PROGRAMMIE FLYER:

"TRANSLATION: ZOOLOGY TO LIVELIHOOD"



https://www.youtube.com/live/t6qCvTKolcc?feature=share

CERTIFICATE:

NATIONAL WEBINAR ON
“TRANSLATION: ZOOLOGY TO LIVELIHOOD”

Part-1: FISHERIES & APICULTURE

7 September, 2021

City College
102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani,
Kolkata — 700 009, West Bengal, India

www.citycollegekolkata.org
CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Dr. Arnab Basu of Department of Zoology,

Vidyasagar College, Kolkata attended the National Webinar on
“TRANSLATION: ZOOLOGY TO LIVELIHOOD’, Part-I: Fisheries & Apiculture
held on 7" September, 2021, organized by Department of Zoology and
supported by IQAC, City College, Kolkata —700009.

Dr: Tapan Kumar Ghosh Dr. Supriti Sarkar Dr. Sital Prasad Chattopadhyay

(Co-ordinator, IQAC, City College) Convener Chief-Patron
(Head, Dept. of Zoology, City College) Principal, City College




National Webinar on “Translation: Zoology To

Livelihood”

(Part — I: Fisheries & Apiculture)

Participants' List

SI No. |Name Email Address
1|Saiful Anam Mir saifulanam.mir@gmail.com
2|Indranath Ghosal indra.mol.bio@gmail.com
3[SUPRITI SARKAR drsupritisarkar@gmail.com
4|Dr. Arkadeep Mitra arkadeep.mitra@citycollegekolkata.org
5|Sujata Dhar (Dutta) sujataddutta@gmail.com
6[Medhasree Sanyal medhasreesanyal293@gmail.com
7|Abhinav Rai abhinavrai6789@gmail.com
8|Titir Choudhuri titir.choudhuri@gmail.com
9[Mohima Mitra mohimamitra98@gmail.com
10]Aritra Saha aritradashingsaha@gmail.com
11|Koena Ghosh ghoshkoena9@gmail.com
12|Dr Rajasri Chakraborty rajasri@southcalcuttagirlscollege.com
13|Kaushiki Basak kaushiki.basak4@gmail.com
14|Abinash Manna mannaabinash333@gmail.com
15|Deblina Marik deblinamarik@gmail.com
16|Dr. Sanjib Saha zoomscsaha@gmail.com
17|Tulika Chakraborty tulika.chakrabortyl2@gmail.com
18|Bikki yadav bikkyyadav3@gmail.com
19|PINTU MONDAL mondal.pintu28@gmail.com
20|Ritorsee Chatterjee ritochttrje@gmail.com
21[Debojyoti Some mimodeb95@gmail.com
22|Sukanya Chatterjee schaterjee1999@gmail.com
23|Dr. Roni Sarkar roni@southcalcuttagirlscollege.com
24|Shreya Das misti011200@gmail.com
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Suman Mitra

suman0l13mitra@gmail.com

26|Poushali Nath poushali002@gmail.com
27|Sreejita Basu sreeagnibina35@gmail.com
28|Rony Goswami ronygoswami9799@gmail.com

29[Ambar Dey ambardey7@gmail.com
30{SUBHAJIT DEB subhajitdeb634@gmail.com
31|KRISHNANKAR DEB krishnankardeb9@gmail.com
32|Siddhartha Parmar siddharthaparmar77@gmail.com

33|Susmita Mondal susan2001susmita@gmail.com
34|Bhaskar Paul paulbhaskar2001@gmail.com
35|Srija Roy roy5srija@gmail.com

36[Ayon Layek layekayon@gmail.com
37|Sharmilee Manna sharmileemanna@gmail.com
38|Niladri Sekhar Kisku niladrisekharkiskul23@gmail.com
39|Shreya Nath its.shreya0909@gmail.com
40|Sourav Paul souravpaul9903@gmail.com

41|Nandini Ram nandini4102@gmail.com
42|SOURAV SANTARA santarasourav02@gmail.com
43|Sushmita Kundu sushmitakundu1998@gmail.com

44

Tanusree Kar

karsreell@gmail.com

45

Debajyoti Pradhan

dpradhan79@gmail.com

46

Debipriya Biswas

biswasdebipriya@gmail.com

47

Dr. Barnali Manna

mannal2.barnali@sncwgs.ac.in

48

Somnath Mondal

somnathmondal9799@gmail.com

49

Dr. Asutosh Kumar Srivastava

draksvp@gmail.com

50

Samadrita Modak

samadritamodak092@gmail.com

51

Mahima Biswas
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52[Lopamudra Saha lopamudrasahal5498@gmail.com
53|Pratiksha Chakraborty pratiksha.chakraborty.2003@gmail.com
54[Riya Maji majiriyal00@gmail.com

55|Somnath Marjit smarjit20@gmail.com
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56|Sunanda Saha sunandasaha3024@gmail.com
57|Dr. Pallab Ray raypallab@gmail.com
58[Pratistha Chatterjee pratisthachatterjee15@gmail.com
59(Ruksa Nur ruksanur@gmail.com

60| Shubhajit Maji majishubhajit2001@gmail.com
61[Arnesh Mondal pcti.arnesh@gmail.com
62(SUJOY KUMAR MURMU sujoykumar1997143@gmail.com
63|Debdulal Roy debdulalroy1999@gmail.com
64|Soumik Jana soumikjana491@gmail.com
65|SUBRATA SAMANTA samanta.subratal21@gmail.com
66|Riddhika Pal palriddhika2002@gmail.com
67|Piyali Chowdhury piyalil702@gmail.com
68|LIPIKA MEDDA lipikameddal@gmail.com
69[Susmi Sen susmisen29@gmail.com

70|Dr. Suranjana Haldar atishsuranjanal67@gmail.com

71

Jayanta garai

jayantagarai2002@gmail.com

72

Susmita Nath

susmitan500@gmail.com

73

DEBARATI BHATTACHARYA

bhattacharyadebarati96 @gmail.com

74

Dr. Sudip Barat

sudipbarat@rediffmail.com

75[Sk Sariful Islam iamsarifulzoology@gmail.com
76|Rahul pal rahulpal52900@gmail.com
77[Anwesha Ghosh anwesha.zoology@gmail.com

78[Kunal Dey kunal.bbgsl@gmail.com
79|Rohit Majumder rmajumder516@gmail.com
80| Afia Tahsin afianoor8017@gmail.com
81|ARGHA BISWAS arghyahb@gmail.com

82

Swarnali Roy

swarnali8583roy@gmail.com

83

Susanta Gorai

susantagorai7602@gmail.com

84

Abhishek Singh

vr200034@gmail.com

85

Atindra Karar

kararatindra@gmail.com

86

Debjani Sengupta

debjanisenguptal007 @gmail.com
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87|Swapna Bhowal swapnarmcbhowal@gmail.com
88| Sanjukta Chaudhuri drsanjuktac@gmail.com
89(Dr. Arunachal Chatterjee arunc.ajchc@gmail.com
90|Subhanu Kumar Subhanukumar21l1@gmail.com

91|Soumyashree Bairagi sbairagi2020sb@gmail.com
92|Arnab Dey Sarkar adeysarkar2009@gmail.com
93[Debopriyo Das debopriyodas13@gmail.com
94|Priyanka Ghosh pikapi281l@gmail.com

95|Anu chowli chowlianu@gmail.com
96|/|DEBOBRATA HALDER debobratahalder01@gmail.com
97|TUBAI SARKAR sarkartubai098@gmail.com
98(Uma Murmu umamurmu94@gmail.com

99|Mausumi Chakraborty mausumimonachakraborty@gmail.com
100|Dr. ANIL KUMAR anilkrz503@gmail.com
101{Prabhat Chakraborty cprabhat262@gmail.com
102|Swagatalaxmi Kar swagatalaxmikar@gmail.com
103|Mihika Neogi neogimihikaO0@gmail.com
104[NIHAR SARKAR nstcs2020@gmail.com
105|Samya Chakraborty chakrabortysamya397@gmail.com
106|Sayani Bharati sayanibharati08 @gmail.com
107{Shreya Saha Sahashreya726@gmail.com
108|Mousumi Das mousumidasghosh23@gmail.com
109|DEBIBRATA BANERJEE debibanerjee86@gmail.com
110|ANINDITA BANERJEE banerjeeanindita919@gmail.com
111)Ayanabho Ghosh ayanabhoghosh@gmail.com
112|Dr. Arnab Basu arnabbasu23@gmail.com
113|Rishamitra Roychowdhury roychowdhuryrishamitral997@gmail.com
114|Susmita Banerjee banerjeesusmita779@gmail.com
115|Sudip Paul sudip2002paul@gmail.com
116|Sumanta Mudi sumantachoto038@gmail.com
117|Gourav Sengupta senguptagourav088@gmail.com
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118|MAYUKH DEBNATH mayukhdebnath001@gmail.com
119|Dr. Ranu Naskar ranunaskar5@gmail.com

120| Dr. Babli Halder bablihalder.79@gmail.com
121|Dr Subhadeep Ganguly res_biol@rediffmail.com
122|Suchismita Banerjee suchismitabanerjee7976 @gmail.com
123|Ardhendu Das dasardhendul025@gmail.com
124|Durba Bhattacharya durbaz19@gmail.com

125|Dr. Rajarshi Ghosh rajarshighosh3077@gmail.com
126{Sayan sarkar sd5478032@gmail.com
127|Sudipta Das sd8899878@gmail.com
128]|Abhishek Dutta abhishekdutta2x9x@gmail.com
129|Prerona Halder preronahalder2002@gmail.com
130{Dr. SOUMYAJIT BANERJEE soumyajitb@gmail.com
131|Pritika Dey pritikadey04050607 @gmail.com
132[Snigdha Kayal kayalsnigdha2@gmail.com
133|Sunipa Chowdhury chowdhurysunipa@gmail.com
134|Rochana Pramanik rockingrochana@gmail.com
135|GARGEE BASAK gargeebasak.03@gmail.com
136|Dr. Monika Mehta mmasprof@gmail.com
137|Soumyoijit Talukder soumyojit282002@gmail.com
138{Moumita Roy roym4690@gmail.com

139|Priti Singh pritisingh080801@gmail.com
140|Shaik Hussain indianwildlifeprotector@gmail.com
141|Moumita Majumder mmajumder818@gmail.com
142|SNEHA SAHA junosneha3132002@gmail.com
143|Jayshree Das Jayshreedas2804@gmail.Com
144|SUTAPA GUPTA gupta.sutapa@gmail.com
145]Anasua Rooj roojanasua@gmail.comcomp
146{Swapnaneel sen swapnaneel.sen13@gmail.com
147|Dr. Samita Kundu msamital7@gmail.com
148{Subhradeep Mardi victormardi07 @gmail.com
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149|Rupanjan Mukhopadhyay rupmukho@gmail.com
150{Mouli Maity moulimaity55l@gmail.com
151|DIPAYAN SAHA sahadipayan2000@gmail.com
152|Tanusri haldar tapanh596@gmail.com
153|Subhamoy Bhattacherjee messisubhamoy200@gmail.com
154|Prabir Kumar Das ecoprabirl970@gmail.com
155|Sobhana Majhi sobhanamajhi@gmail.com
156{Debtanu Podder dpodder74@gmail.com
157|Tanushree Mondal tanushreem735@gmail.com
158|Tamalika Mondal tamamondal073@gmail.com
159|Sumaiya Sardar sumaiyasardar9@gmail.com
160{Rashmi Rekha Panda rashmirekha806@gmail.com
161|Suvechha Banerjee banerjeexsuve0l@gmail.com
162|SOURAV MAKAL souravmakal2001@gmail.com
163|DR WALIZA Ansar waliza_ansar@yahoo.co.in
164|Titli Boral titli.boral2722002@gmail.com
165|S. DEVI PRIYA Sdevipriyalll@gmail.com
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167|Priyanka Nayak priyankanayak3103@gmail.com
168|DR. SURAJIT SUR surajitsur.1990@gmail.com
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174|Anwesha Roy anwesharaay@gmail.com
175|SUPRIYO MALLICK supriyomallick12@gmail.com
176{Riya Roy dristi420420@gmail.com
177{Sanchari Chakraborty visitsanchari@gmail.com
178|Keya Bhattacharya keyabhatt2020@gmail.com
179|Puja kundu pujakundu9933@gmail.com
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181|Ankita Das ankitadas05.01@gmail.com
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183|MOUSAM GHOSH mousamghosh6@gmail.com
184|Ritwik ghosh ritwikghosh.123456@gmail.com
185]Anirban Mukherjee anirbanleo2001@gmail.com
186|Moumita Mandal mandalmoumital1611@gmail.com
187|Puja Pandit pujapanditdaldali2002@gmail.com
188|SUVAJIT MANDAL mondalsuvajit400@gmail.com
189|Raima Nandi raimanandy2002@gamil.com
190|Preeti Banerjee preetibanerjee2001@gmail.com
191|Subrata Kumar Basu subratakr.basu2014@gmail.com
192|Avritra Bhattacharya aritrabhattacharya52@gmail.com
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